60M HURDLES
Bates, Dalton
Guyon, Alex
Bobek, Nick
Musial, Zach
Likine, Elive
Jordon, David

2 o

800M RUN

Yau, James
Bone, Sean
Miklja, Zac
Atchoo, Mike
Billops, Alex
Currie, Doug

Sk =

3200M RELAY

Breen

Ivon

Bulldogs

(No Name)

Sarnia

Warrior Track Club

SOk wh =

1600M RELAY

Detroit Cheetahs
Dragons

Breen - Heat 1

Yort

Breen — Heat 2
Alpha Wolf Squadron

S wh =

LONG JUMP
Darryl R
TimW
Trevon S
Johnson M
Hur, Ed
Terrence W

Sk wh =

SHOT PUT

Grisan, Sean
Kure, John
Richards, Levi
Bergin, Matt
Brooks, Will
Dean, Jabari

Sk owh =

TRACK MCC FEB-05-2010

HIGH SCHOOL INDOOR TRACK MEET RESULTS

Marygrove
Unattached
Dragons
Mustangs

Dragons

MACOMB COMMUNITY COLLEGE

FEBRUARY 5, 2010 -- BOYS

8.61
8.76
8.86
9.33
9.43
9.52

2:04.97
2:05.23
2:06.77
2:07.99
2:08.04
2:08.57

8:37.22
8:43.01
8:48.51
9:24.43
9:35.61
9:39.08

3:43.06
3:43.41
3:45.11
3:82.46
4:02.66
4:08.18

217
20 9
20 3
19°10”
19° 9%
17 1

a7 9
43 117
4310 %"
4010 %"
37 4
3r 2

60M DASH

Sk wh =~

Clarke, Justin
Wilson, Kyle
Perry, Justin
Livingston, Mike

Arnold, Christopher

Badde, Tyler

1600M RUN

ISl

Hock, Max
Piippo, Ryan
Fisher, James
Filippis, Drake
Currie, Doug
Jackson, Nick

800M RELAY

1.

2.
3.
4

Mustangs — B
Speedzone
810
Mustangs — A

HIGH JUMP

oo~

Rusch, N
Brinson, B
Nguyen, D
Jefferson, K
Meeks, D

POLE VAULT

DDA WwWN =

Elbers, Jacob
Austin, Isaac
Bates, Dalton
Salisbury, Jamie
Rayford, Carl
Mihalich, James
Posh, Matt

FULLY AUTOMATIC TIMING -- FAT

7.06
7.23
7.24
7.33
7.34
7.36

4:34.49
4:35.78
4:39.26
4:48.66
4:48.71
4:49.89

1:36.69
1:38.98
1:39.37
1:50.91

8”
6”
411

AR USRS )

14! 6”
14" 6
13 0
13! Ou
11! 6”
9 6

BOYS



60M HURDLES

Owens, Bridgette
Konopka, Jaclyn
Reddy, Meghan
Wuling, Sierra
Williams, Jacqueline
Badde, Gabby

Sk wh =

800M RUN

Handler, Brook
Farrow, Ersula
O’Connor, Leah
Schwertz, Kelsie
Fluker, Shanita
Meier, Haley

kv =

3200M RELAY

1. Yort
2. Breen
3. King

1600M RELAY
Breen

Turbo Turtles
Detroit Cheetahs
Breen

Ocelots

aRhwbd -~

LONG JUMP

Ally L

Bischer, Sidney
Tonne, Danielle
Alyssa A
Jordan MW
Marciniale, Kate

Sk owh =

SHOT PUT

Jones, Taylor
Ashley

Michelle B.
Burns, Lauren
O’ Neal, Brittany
Rice, Bridget

Sk owh =

TRACK MCC FEB-05-2010

Dragons

Dragons
Mustangs

MACOMB COMMUNITY COLLEGE
HIGH SCHOOL INDOOR TRACK MEET RESULTS
FEBRUARY 5, 2010 -- GIRLS

8.87
10.45
10.60
10.74
10.82
10.99

2:19.24
2:19.68
2:20.05
2:24.23
2:26.59
2:27.57

10:16.40
11:50.37
13:48.18

4:28.19
4:32.44
4:33.23
5:00.41
5:11.20

15 7
14’10
148
147
14 0
13 1

37 5
35 8
30" 10
28 9%
25 6%
25 1

60M DASH
Johnson, Kylia
Taylor, Diamond
Cook, Janea
Majors, Blair
Wuling, Shannon
Huling, Sierra

Il

1600M RUN

Meier, Hanna
Frill, Christina
Blender, Melanie
Burnett, Kira
Miller, Lindsey
Leonard, Nikki

oW =

800M RELAY
1. Detroit Jets
2. (NoName)
3. CTWON

4. Sarnia ASW

HIGH JUMP

1. Cuniberti, S
2. Glavach, A

3. Morre-Willis, J

POLE VAULT

Pizzini, Jessica
Schelar, Katlyn
Bosetti, Katherine
Lynch, Danielle
Nagle, Liz
Schornak, Jennifer

ISl

FULLY AUTOMATIC TIMING -- FAT

8.21
8.22
8.27
8.37
8.39
8.59

5:12.21
5:22.67
5:35.49
5:38.87
5:48.88
5:56.26

1:54.14
2:01.23
2:03.52
2:04.13

5 0

~
> O

11! 6”
10! 9u
9 9
3u

GIRLS



